6/6/2021 geerz Mail - Fwd: Transfer to GEERZ $55,900

M Gmail Rhea Glassman Plosker <rhea@geerz.org>

Fwd: Transfer to GEERZ $55,900

Shana Geerz Admin <admin@geerz.org> Sat, Apr 17, 2021 at 9:1
To: Rhea Glassman Plosker <rhea@geerz.org>

Rhea, Hi!
JNF USA just made the following wire transfer to cover the listed donations below. | think all of them should be in our system except for the $50K from Reosenthal which is new (just found ou

late last week), and the one from Laura | was unaware of, and the 2nd donation from Goldis. PLease cross reference them with our system. They go in as third party donations.
THANK YOU!

Shana Wasosky
Geerz
admin@geerz.org

www.geerz.org

www.facebook.com/Geerzlsrael/

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Mitchel Rosenzweig <mrosenzweig@jnf.org>

Date: Fri, Apr 16, 2021 at 11:20 PM

Subject: Transfer to GEERZ $55,900

To: Nachum Wasosky <nachum@geerz.org>

Cc: Shana Geerz Admin <admin@geerz.org>, Mitchel Rosenzweig <mrosenzweig@jnf.org>

A transfer was made to GEERZ for $55,900.

Here is total 2021 Contributions:

Filtered By:

Date Field: Gift Date equals Custom (1/1/2021 to
Show: All donations

Donation Status: Any

Probability: All

Stage equals Received

AND Designation equals GEERZ

Avi Kamionski $2600.00 Single Donation

01/21/2021 $3,600.00 1/21/2021 Avi Kamionski Skokie IL 60076-1740 akamionski@gmail.com
Stanley Goldis $5400.00 Single Donation

03/22/2021 $5,400.00 3/22/2021 Stanley Goldis Bala Cynwyd PA 19004-2422 sgoldis@gmail.com

Eric Shafran $1300.00 Single Donation

01/26/2021 $1,300.00 1/26/2021 Eric Shafran Denver co 80220-5917 shafhalf@gmail.com
Laura Goldman $500.00 Single Donation

01/05/2021 $500.00 1/5/2021 Laura Goldman Silver Spring MD 20902-1511 laura.goldman@verizon. ne
Gerson Panitch $500.00 Single Donation

01/21/2021 $500.00 1/21/2021 Gerson Panitch Silver Spring MD 20902-3020 =

Stanley Goldis $250.00 Single Donation

03/22/2021 $250.00 3/22/2021 Stanley Goldis Bala Cynwyd PA 19004-2422 sgoldis@gmail.com
Kenneth Rosenthal $50000.00 Single

Donation 04/09/2021 $50,000.00 4/9/2021 Kenneth Rosenthal Greenwood Village CO 80111-3464 ariellasontag@hotmail.coi

EARN UP TO $7,500
FOR YOUR TEEN TRIP LEARN MORE
TO ISRAEL.

Mitchel Rosenzweig, Chief Financial Officer
t 212-879-9305 x259 f212-861-2303 mrosenzweig@jnf.org jnf.org
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